
JRC Racing Leagues

Championship League

Boat no. Crew / Sponsor Name GinD 1 GinD 2 GinD 3

SARK to 

JERSEY GinD 4 Beauport GinD 5 GinD 6 Beauport 2 Sub-total

Discard 

lowest

Final 

Points Position

Ladies Singles (CW1x)

4 Moore Stephens Youth Academy 20 20 0 20 60 60 1

3 The Salty Serpent 16 16 - - 32 32 3

50 Sassy 13 16 0 16 45 45 2

26 Frankie 20 20 20 4

Mens Singles (CM1x)

15 Logicalis 20 20 20 20 80 80 1

20 Zebedee - 13 16 16 20 65 65 2

47 Pedel Power 13 10 10 - 16 49 49 3

77 Nemo 10 9 9 13 41 41 4

109 Tasmanian Arrrghhhh 16 - 13 - 29 29 5

10 HMS Hood 20 20 20 6

3 Rolly - 16 - - 16 16 7

Ladies Doubles (CW2x)

18 The Good, The Bad & The Ugly 16 13 10 10 16 16 18 99 99 1

44 Sea Sorcerer 20 20 20 13 20 93 93 2

35 Salty Swallow - 16 16 20 20 72 72 3

17 Nippy 13 10 9 - 13 45 45 4

113 Jersey Liquid Addiction 16 20 36 36 5

13 Un-named - - 13 - 13 13 6

25 Good To Be Back - 9 - - 9 9 7

Mens Doubles (CM2x)

35 Catch 22 13 16 - 20 20 69 69 1

37 Rough Stuff 16 16 16 - 16 64 64 2

12 Jersey Marinas 20 - 20 16 56 56 3

7 Four tweeners - 20 - 10 18 48 48 4

64 Moore Stephens Youth 10 13 10 8 41 41 5

88 Two Fat Ladies 9 - 13 - 22 22 6

48 Pinky And The Brain 20 20 20 7.5

24 Young Rams 20 20 20 7.5

124 Jersey Dental Care 13 13 13 9

68 Unnamed - Dudes, Le Masurier 9 9 9 10

Mixed Doubles (CM2x)

88 Two Fat Ladies - 20 - 20 20 1

68 Sea Kat - 16 - 16 16 2

Ladies Quads (CW4x+)

53 The Betties 20 16 16 16 20 20 108 108 1

87 Quilter Cheviot - 20 20 20 20 18 98 98 2

61 Logicallis 16

Mixed Quads (CX4x+)

93 Just Do It 20 20 0 13 20 20 93 93 1

104 Misfits - 13 13 9 10 45 45 2

101 Silver Jubilee - 16 16 10 42 42 3

54 Dominion - - 20 20 20 4.5

70 Jersey The Royal British Legion Poppy 20 20 20 4.5

103 The Expendables 18 18 18 6

96 Moore Stephens Youth 16 - 0 16 16 8

96 Jersey Aquadisiacs 16 16 16 8

89 Unnamed 16 16 16 8

9 Mercury 13 13 13 10

Mens Quads (CM4x+)

33 Hatstone Lawyers 10 13 16 10 16 16 20 101 101 1

52 Black Magic 20 20 20 20 20 100 100 2

95 Victor 13 9 13 8 10 10 16 79 79 3

111 Rogue 9 10 10 16 13 18 76 76 4

29 Pension Time 16 16 13 20 65 65 5

102 Optimists 8 7 8 4 8 35 35 6

54 Dominion - 8 - 9 17 17 7

78 Check Out Our Cox 13 13 13 8

103 The Expendables 9 9 9 9

61 Logicallis X 4 7 7 7 10

116 Mourant Ozannes Invictus 6 6 6 11

73 Aztec 5 5 5 12

Mens Quads Fixed Seat (CM4x+)

56 Maid Tuin 20 20 20 60 60 1

Race Results



JRC Racing Leagues

Handicap League

Boat no. Crew / Sponsor Name Boat Category St.Helier to Gorey Gorey to St. Helier Sunset 1 Nippy RCIYC Sunset 2 Sunset 3 Around Jersey Points Position

33 Hatstone Lawyers Mens Quad 5 - 23 12 17 14 3 74 1

111 Rogue Mens Quad 11 - 24 18 5 8 2 68 2

95 Victor Mens Quad 8 - 7 15 14 13 4 1 62 3

93 Just Do It Mixed Quad 13 - 20 9 - 7 6 2 57 4

53 Paul Allman - The Bettys Ladies Quad 18 - 10 17 4 7 56 5

18 The Good, The Bad & The Ugly Ladies Double 12 - 18 - 10 2 12 54 6

87 Quilter Cheviot Ladies Quad 4 - - 11 19 11 5 3 53 7

52 Black Magic Mens Quad 14 - 15 7 8 1 45 8

15 Logicalis Mens Single 15 - 16 - 12 43 9

102 Optimus Mens Quad 1 - 9 - 18 14 42 10

13 Liquid Addiction Ladies Double 22 - - - 11 8 41 11

20 Zebedee Mens Single - - 22 3 15 40 12

101 Mercury Novice Mixed Quad 3 - 6 - 2 15 13 39 13

48 The Noise And Buddah Mens Double 19 - 11 8 - 38 14.5

96 Moore Stephens Youth Quad Novice Mixed Quad - - 2 16 20 38 14.5

61 Logicalis 4x Mens Quads (CM4x+) - - - 19 16 35 16.5

54 Dominion Mens Quad - - 25 4 - 6 35 16.5

16 Invictus Mens Quad 21 - 12 - - 33 18

4 Moore Stephens Youth Single Ladies Single - - 8 14 - 9 31 19

56 Maid Tuin Veterans Quad 17 - - 13 - 30 20

29 Pension Time Mens Quad - - 17 5 - 5 27 21

62 The Salty Swallow Ladies Singles (CW1x) - - - 6 13 7 26 22

44 Sea Sorcerer Ladies Double - - 19 - - 6 25 23.5

47 Pedal Power Mens Single - - 14 - - 11 25 23.5

35 Catch 22 Mens Double 10 - 13 - - 23 25

64 Moore Stephens Youth Pair Mens Double - - 21 - - 21 26.5

104 Misfits Novice Mixed Quad 9 - - - - 12 21 26.5

90 Salty Swallow Ladies Double 20 - - - - 20 28

77 Numa Mens Single - - 4 - 9 4.5 17.5 29

22 Catch 22 Mens Doubles (CM2x) - - - 10 7 17 30

2 Old Gits Rule Mens Single 16 - - - - 16 31

50 Sassy Ladies Single - - 3 1 3 4.5 11.5 32

108 Black Piglet Mens Singles (CM1x) 1 10 11 33

25 Sacre Bleu Ladies Double 2 - - - 6 8 37.5

68 Sea Kat Mixed Double - - 5 - - 3 8 37.5

15 Logicalis Mens Singles (CM1x) 10 10 34

17 Nippy Ladies Double 7 - - - - 7 39

103 The Expendables Mens Quads (CM4x+) 9 9 35.5

30 Magic Roundabout Mixed Double 9 9 35.5

37 Rough Stuff Mens Double 6 - - - - 6 #N/A

12 Jersey Mariners Mens Doubles (CM2x) 2 2 #N/A

3 Roly Mens Singles (CM1x) 8 8 38

7 Doubles Mixed Double - - 1 - - 1 #N/A

7 Unnamed Racer 4 4 42

70 Poppy Mixed Quads (CX4x+) - - - - 1 1 44.5

Race


